
Technical Specifications 

M720D Multi-Mode to Single-Mode 

Fiber Optic Media Converter 

Standards: IEEE 802.3u, 802.3z 

Fiber Ports (FX): 
MM Port:  SFP-A slot for Multi-Mode SFP fiber module 

SM Port:  SFP-B slot for Single-Mode SFP fiber module 

Fiber Cable: 
MM Port:  50/125, 62.5/125 Multi-Mode Fiber  

SM Port:    9/125 Single-Mode Fiber 

LEDs: 

Power Status 

Gigabit Ethernet / Fast Ethernet Status 

MM Port Optical Link Status, SM Port Optical Link Status 

Power: 
Power Input:               +5 ~ +12VDC (+/-5%) 

Power Consumption:  2W max. @ 7.5V 

Environment: 

Operating Temperature: -5° C ~ 55° C 

Storage Temperature: -20° C ~ 85° C 

Humidity: 10% ~ 70% non-condensing 

Dimensions: 4.25 x 2.85 x 0.90 inches (108 x 72.5 x 23 mm) 

Mounting Support: Desktop, Wall, DIN Rail (Optional), Media Converter Chassis 

Approval: FCC Class A, CE Mark, CISPR 22 Class A 


